samosa house

SAMOSA HOUSE EAST MENU

10700 Washington Blvd
Culver City CA 90232

(310) 559-6350
http://SamosaHouse.com/samosa-house-east/

For catering inquiries, please call the restaurant
or email contactus@samosahouse.com.




COMBINATION PLATES

3 ITEM COMBO

3 Entrees with your choice of bread and rice. Served with yogurt or dairy-free soup.
° WITH WHITE RICE $9.25
° WITH BROWN RICE $9.75

2 ITEM COMBO $6.99

2 Entrees with your choice of either bread or rice. Served with yogurt or dairy-free soup.

APPETIZERS

SAMOSA $1.50

Pastry filled with Mashed Potatoes and Peas. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

SPINACH PAKORA $3.99

Breaded Spinach and Onion Fritters. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

CAULIFLOWER PAKORA $3.99

Breaded Cauliflower Fritters. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

MIXED PAKORA $3.99

Mix of Spinach and Cauliflower Pakoras. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.



HOT FOOD ON THE SIDE

ENTREES
e 3807 $3.68
e 1607 $6.79
e 3207 $12.79
RICE OR SOUP
e 3807 $2.99
e 1607 $4.49
e 3207 $7.49
NAAN $2.00
CHAPATIS / PAPPADUMS $1.00

LIST OF ENTREES

ALOO CURRY ALOO GOBI
BARBEQUED SOY CHANA MASALA
DAAL JACKFRUIT
PANEER DISHES SAAG

VEGGIE CHICKEN AND MANY MORE...



CHAATS

SAMOSA CHAAT $4.25

Mashed Samosa with Garbanzos, Veggies, Chutneys, Yogurt and Sauces.

BHEL PURI $4.25
Puffed Rice with Veggies, Chutneys, Yogurt and Sauces.

PAPRI CHAAT $4.25
Wheat Chips with Veggies, Chutneys, Yogurt and Sauces.

PANI PURI $4.25
Crisp Wheat Puffed Nugget with Veggie Filling and Masala Dipping Sauce.

DAHI PURI S4.25
Crisp Wheat Puffed Nugget with Veggie Filling, Yogurt, Sauces and Spices.



DRINKS

MANGO LASSI

Mango and Yogurt Smoothie with hint of Cardamom.

VEGAN MANGO LASSI
Mango Smoothie made with Soy Milk.

SWEET LASSI

Sweet Yogurt Smoothie.

SALT LASSI

Yogurt Smoothie spiced with Salt and Pepper.

CHAI
Indian Tea flavored with Ginger and Spices.
° SMALL
° LARGE
INDIAN BEERS
° SMALL
° LARGE

BRITISH GINGER BEER
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER
KOMBUCHA

SODAS / BOTTLED WATER

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$1.25
$2.50

$3.50
$5.50

$1.99
$2.25
$3.99

$1.00



