samosa house

SAMOSA HOUSE EAST MENU

10700 Washington Blvd Culver City CA 90232

(310) 559-6350 http://SamosaHouse.com/samosa-house-east/

For catering inquiries, please call the restaurant or email contactus@samosahouse.com.

COMBINATION PLATES

3 ITEM COMBO

3 Entrees with your choice of bread and rice. Served with yogurt or dairy-free soup.

• WITH WHITE RICE \$9.25

• WITH BROWN RICE \$9.75

2 ITEM COMBO \$6.99

2 Entrees with your choice of either bread or rice. Served with yogurt or dairy-free soup.

APPETIZERS

SAMOSA \$1.50

Pastry filled with Mashed Potatoes and Peas. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

SPINACH PAKORA \$3.99

Breaded Spinach and Onion Fritters. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

CAULIFLOWER PAKORA \$3.99

Breaded Cauliflower Fritters. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

MIXED PAKORA \$3.99

Mix of Spinach and Cauliflower Pakoras. Served with Tamarind and Mint Sauces.

HOT FOOD ON THE SIDE

ENTREES

•	80Z	\$3.68
•	160Z	\$6.79

• 32OZ \$12.79

RICE OR SOUP

•	80Z	\$2.99
•	16OZ	\$4.49
•	320Z	\$7.49

NAAN \$2.00

CHAPATIS / PAPPADUMS \$1.00

LIST OF ENTREES

ALOO CURRY ALOO GOBI

BARBEQUED SOY CHANA MASALA

DAAL JACKFRUIT

PANEER DISHES SAAG

VEGGIE CHICKEN AND MANY MORE...

CHAATS

SAMOSA CHAAT \$4.25

Mashed Samosa with Garbanzos, Veggies, Chutneys, Yogurt and Sauces.

BHEL PURI \$4.25

Puffed Rice with Veggies, Chutneys, Yogurt and Sauces.

PAPRI CHAAT \$4.25

Wheat Chips with Veggies, Chutneys, Yogurt and Sauces.

PANI PURI \$4.25

Crisp Wheat Puffed Nugget with Veggie Filling and Masala Dipping Sauce.

DAHI PURI \$4.25

Crisp Wheat Puffed Nugget with Veggie Filling, Yogurt, Sauces and Spices.

DRINKS

MANGO LASSI Mango and Yogurt Smoothie with hint of Cardamom.	\$2.99		
VEGAN MANGO LASSI Mango Smoothie made with Soy Milk.	\$2.99		
SWEET LASSI Sweet Yogurt Smoothie.	\$2.99		
SALT LASSI Yogurt Smoothie spiced with Salt and Pepper.	\$2.99		
CHAI Indian Tea flavored with Ginger and Spices.			
• SMALL	\$1.25		
• LARGE	\$2.50		
INDIAN BEERS			
• SMALL	\$3.50		
• LARGE	\$5.50		
BRITISH GINGER BEER	\$1.99		
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	\$2.25		
KOMBUCHA	\$3.99		
SODAS / BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00		